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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon -
$20 Super Gift Pack Il %

f 0 What is it?
$20 Super Gift Pack Il
Ticket Type:
0 Activation Ticket

Important Dates:
Pre-Order: Jan 6 — 17, 2025
Launch: Feb 3, 2025

Key Highlights:

* Top Prize of $150,000 _
* Lots of winning packs with 1:2.25 odds

* Gift Pack contains eight (8) tickets plus a FREE $2 TICKET
voucher in every pouch

* Toredeem FREE $2 Scratch & Win Ticket Voucher:
1) Press VALIDATE tab on the Lottery Terminal
2) Scan barcode on the front of the voucher

3) Award customer with one (1) FREE S2 Scratch &
Win Ticket of their choice. Scan the FREE Ticket in

the pop-up window.
See back of Voucher for full details.

 |IMPORTANT: At point of sale, ensure you scan the
data matrix on the back of each pouch to activate all

tickets inside.

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown.

In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the Ig 3
@ Retailer
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Contact your Territory Manager or
Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649

Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon
$20 Super Gift Pack Il

More Details

Game Code:
Price:

Launch Date:
Pre Order Date:
Prize Range:

Approx. Odds of
Winning:

Total Number of
Tickets:

Tickets per Pack:

UPC:

Expiry Date:

31114066

$20

Feb 3, 2025

Jan 6-17, 2025
$20 to $150,000

1in2.25

250,000

10
6 26010 14066 8
January 4, 2027

&
L3}
Prize
$20
$25
$30
$40
$50
$60
$80
$100
$200
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000
$20,000
$150,000
TOTAL
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Prize Level & Odds

Odds

4.97

7.69

29.26
15.53
89.45
500.00
833.33
1,470.59
5,681.82
62,500.00
41,666.67
83,333.33
250,000.00
125,000.00
83,333.33
250,000.00
2.25

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown.

In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall prevail

4 Contact your Territory Manager or

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649
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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon -
$20 Super Gift Pack Il

Additional Information

* Eight (8) tickets inside each Super Gift Pack plus one (1)
S2 FREE S&W Ticket Voucher
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e Each ticket must be validated with its own barcode and CNTL.
No. (see scratched ticket art below to find the location of the
validation barcode)
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4 Contact your Territory Manager or Retailer
Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub
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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon -
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oﬁ%,) Additional Information

* Winning Gift Packs may win up to eight (8) times. This means
that some individual tickets may win less than $20. However,
in a winning Gift Pack, the total win amongst all eight (8) tickets
will be at least $S20.

* In addition, each Gift Pack contains a FREE S2 Scratch & Win
Ticket Voucher, providing a bonus win experience and
additional value to your customers.

* For each Voucher you redeem, BCLC will credit you with the
sale of one (1) $2 Scratch & Win Ticket.

 Redeem the Free Voucher in the same way as validating a
winning ticket:
1) Press VALIDATE tab on the Lottery Terminal

2) Scan barcode on the front of the voucher

3) Award customer with one (1) FREE $2 Scratch & Win
Ticket of their choice. Scan the FREE Ticket in the pop-up
window.

See back of Voucher for full details.

* Note: There are ten (10) Super Gift Packs to be sold within

each Book.
4 Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer
? Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub
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